JARVAMAA POHIKOOLIDE 4-VOISTLUS

D-klassi poisid
Nimi
1 Holger Parn
2 Kaimo Paas
3 Tarmo Suurkivi
4 Markel Siska
5 Egon Keerles
6 Leivo Filippov
7 Kalle Talu
8 Taavi Pdldsamm
9 Tarvo Vaikjarv
10 Madis Hekkanen
11 Jander Mandla

Kool
Koigi
Vaatsa Pk
Vaatsa Pk
Koigi
Vaatsa Pk
Vaatsa Pk
R-Alliku Pk
Koigi
Koigi
R-Alliku Pk
R-Alliku Pk

Vanus
12.06.1997

12.03.1997
8.03.1997
9.05.1997

27.05.1998

20.03.1997
8.10.1997
8.11.1997
7.11.1998

30.08.1999

Koolide edetabel

Véaatsa PK
Koigi PK

437p
411p

R. - Alliku PK  245p

Pall
43
41
38
55
39
34
27
33
30
36
28

punkte 60m
47 9, 15
44 8, 90
399,27
329,25
41 10, 18
34 10, 12
24 10, 22
329,97
28 10, 45
36 11, 15
25 11,11

punkte
48 3, 85
55 3, 60
44 3, 46
45 4, 03
233,70
24 3, 40
22 3,30
27 3,05
18 3, 30
72,95
82,96

Kaugus

Vaatsa 26.09.2008

punkte 500m

32 1.41,50
25 1.48,72
21 1.49,01
37 1.55,95
28 1.44,68
19 1.50,69
17 1.46,79
11 1.55,71
17 1.52,06

8 1.53,91

8 1.57,67

punkte
51
36
36
24
45
33
40
25
31
28
22

PUNKTE
178
160
140
138
137
110
103

95
94
79
63



C-klassi poisid

Nimi Kool Vanus Pall punkte 60m punkte Kaugus punkte 500m punkte PUNKTE

1 Martin Murumaa  Laupa Pk 30.02.95 41 44 8, 57 65 4, 43 49 2.54,68 24 182
2 Kevin Kangur Kabala Pk 26.09.1996 43 47 8, 92 54 4, 28 44 2.48,55 32 177
3 Martin Tuuleveski Vaatsa PK 49 559, 15 48 3, 99 36 2.49,13 31 170
4 Silver Kritt R-Alliku Pk 12.08.1995 52 60 9, 25 45 4,04 37 2.56,04 22 164
5 Kevin Keerles Vaatsa PK 22.04.1995 48 54 9, 35 42 4,10 39 2.52,81 20 161
6 Sander Promm R-Alliku Pk 25.08.1995 40 42 8, 90 55 4, 26 44 3.00,31 18 159
7 Mirko Meriméae Laupa Pk 20.07.1995 48 54 8, 81 58 4, 18 41 3.18,70 3 156
8 Carlos Roos R-Alliku Pk 19.03.1995 42 45 8, 81 58 3,70 28 3.01,79 16 147
9 Erki Vellama Vaatsa PK 30.06.1995 35 359, 06 50 4, 28 44 3.07,39 11 140
10 Kristo Kams Koigi Pk 30.06.1996 45 49 9,78 313,77 30 2.54,29 24 134
11 Lauri Such Vaatsa PK 16.04.1996 37 389, 20 46 4, 08 38 3.10,03 9 131
12 Erik Mikussaar Koigi Pk 4.10.1996 33 329,39 41 4,00 36 3.05,65 12 121
13 Ats Martin Laupa Pk 5.02.1900 36 36 9, 16 47 3, 33 18 3.02,52 15 116
14 Kaspar Kasemetsa Koigi Pk 17.12.1995 42 45 9, 58 36 3,55 23 3.13,37 7 111
15 Egert Teivejde Laupa Pk 30.12.1996 39 419,74 32 3,38 19 3.12,98 7 99
16 Raigo Hdim Koigi Pk 2.05.1996 35 359,90 29 3,75 29 3.17,66 4 97

Koolide edetabel

Vaatsa PK 471p
R. - Alliku PK  470p
Laupa 454p
Koigi PK 366p



D-klassi tudrukud

Nimi
1 Helen Kotter
2 Kaisa Litt

3 Kaidi Kruusement

4 Karolin llves

5 Riina Kiik

6 Laura Aas

7 Elise Vimb

8 Kati Sepp

9 Liili Filippov
10 Elis Toim

Kool
Imevere PK
R. -Alliku PK
R. -Alliku PK
Véaatsa PK
Imevere PK
Imevere PK
Véaatsa PK
Véaatsa PK
Véaatsa PK
koigi Pk

11 Mari-Liis Toomema R. -Alliku PK

12 Siive Kams

13 Sandra Sammler

koigi Pk
koigi Pk

14 Ly-Marleen Tamme R. -Alliku PK

15 Elizabeth Kivi

koigi Pk

Vanus 60m

7.01.1997 9, 84
4.06.1998 9, 75
15.08.1998 10, 72

10, 21
20.05.1997 10, 46
24.08.1997 10, 65

10, 60
17.10.1997 11, 22
27.05.1998 10, 99
27.11.1997 10, 65
10.02.1999 10, 68
16.11.1997 11, 57
24.04.1998 11, 35
15.02.1999 11, 22
28.04.1998 11, 36

Koolide edetabel

Imavere Pk

R. - Alliku PK

Véaatsa PK
Koigi PK

391p
326p
299p
211p

punkte
50 3, 33
52 3,41
29 3,21
40 3, 30
35 3,02
30 2,81
32 2,90
20 2,79
24 2,77
30 3,08
302,75
14 2, 39
182,71
20 2, 76
17 2,65

Kaugus

punkte Pall

34

37

30

33 21. 50
23

16 24,5
19 22,50
16 25, 50
15 25,5

40
15
25

24

25 21.mai

14

229,5
13 15,5
15 15,5
11

21

21

punkte 500m
63 1.50,94
14 1.53,97
33 1.56,09
27 2.02,89
31 1.59,29
32 1.55,33
21 2.03,61
34 2.06,57
34 2.05,36
27 2.22,42
26 2.07,04
42 2.05,98
15 2.02,77
15 2.07,81
26 2.16,01

punkte

32
27
24
15
20
25
14
11
12

1
10
11
15
10

3

PUNKTE
179
130
116
115
109
103

93
91
85
83
80
67
61
60
57



C-klassi tidrukud
Nimi
1 Kaidi Tedre
2 Kelly Martin
3 Kelly Tamm
4 Tiina Kaljurand
5 Ave Bombul
6 Jandra Heinaste
7 Margit Kattai
8 Karmen Kalamees
9 Laura Aidla
10 Katlin Piirimae
11 Maarja Oeselg
12 Sandra Siimussaar
13 Taisi Hekkanen
14 Siiri Kams

Kool
Vaatsa Pk
kabala Pk
Vaatsa Pk
R.-Alliku Pk
R.-Alliku Pk
Vaatsa Pk
Imavere Pk
Imavere Pk
Koigi Pk
Koigi Pk
Koigi Pk
Imavere Pk
R.-Alliku Pk
Koigi Pk

Vanus 60m

6.02.1995 8§, 82
26.01.1995 8, 77
17.09.1995 9, 39

4.04.1995 9, 16
21.12.1996 9, 76
21.01°.95 10, 40
12.08.1996 10, 29

5.12.1996 9, 55
18.05.1996 9, 76

8.11.1995 9, 82

6.08.1995 10, 14

1.10.1995 10, 01
30.11.1996 10, 51
28.05.1996 10, 55

Koolide edetabel

Vaatsa PK

R. - Alliku PK

Koigi PK
Imavere Pk

Jarvamaa Noorte Spordiliit

5279357

664p
515p
480p
474p

punkte
81 4,34
82 4,18
62 3, 86
70 3, 47
52 3,50
36 3,43
39 3,48
58 3,77
52 3,35
50 3, 28
42 3,57
45 3, 36
333,23
333,20

Kaugus

punkte Pall

73
48 32,5
53
39
40
38
39
50
3531,5
32 31,5
43 28,5
35 25,5
30
29

37
37
34
46
39
28

31
30

punkte

500m
53 1.37,27
48 1.38,60
57 1.43,52
57 1.55,17
51 1.43,77
75 1.53,85
61 1.51,78
39 1.58,51
46 1.52,20
46 1.50,13
40 1.52,55
34 1.57,74
45 1.55,09
43 1.58,13

punkte
61
57
47
26
46
28
31
21
30
34
30
22
26
21

PUNKTE
268
252
219
192
189
177
170
168
163
162
155
136
134
126



